IVANS 0il & Gas Well Drilling
N E R G Y e, Water Wells
g Geo-Loop Installation
- EVELOPMENT
D Phone: 913-557-9083
! N Cu 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax: 913-557-9084
WELL LOG
JRC Oil Company, Inc.
Daniel #DI-15
AP #15-003-26,144
May 8 - May 9, 2014
Thickness of Strata Formation Total
8 ‘ soil & clay , 8
18 shale 26
1 ' lime 27
1 shale 28
23 lime 51
22 shale 73
7 lime 80
23 shale 103
4 lime 107
23 shale 130
8 lime 138
6 shale 144
39 lime 183
7 shale 190
23 lime 213
7 shale 220
16 lime 236 base of the Kansas City
27 shale 263
6 sand 269
133 shale 402
3 lime 405
8 shale 413
6 lime 419
4 shale 423
7 lime 430
47 shale 477
16 lime 493
T shale 500
7 lime 507
22 shale 529
10 lime 539
23 shale 562
3 lime 565
26 shale 591
40 broken sand 631 brown & grey, ok bleeding
6 oil sand 637 brown, ok bleeding
6 broken sand 643 brown & grey, ok bleeding
2 oil sand 645 black, no oil show
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53 shale 698
1 coal 699
43 shale 742
5 broken sand 747 black & grey, light oil show
4 broken oil sand 751 brown & grey, ok bleeding
8 ' broken sand 759 black & grey, light show
1 ' coal 760 '
32 shale 792 TD

Drilled a 9 7/8" hole to 22.7"
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 792"

Set 22.7' of 7" surface casing, cemented with 4 sacks cement.
Set 789" of use 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing including 3 centralizers, 1 float shoe, 1 clamp.




